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Direction
Barrett St at Mckeering-Barrett — Eagle Street Stop 155 
near Charlotte St

30 stops

Open route schedule

Barrett St at Mckeering-Barrett

Bracken St at Bracken Ridge Library

Gawain Rd at Gawain East, stop 42

Gawain Rd at Bracken Ridge, stop 43

Norris Rd at Greenore Street

Norris Rd at North Point

Barbour Rd near Phillips St

Phillips St at St Josephs

Phillips St at Enbrook Street

Denham St at Warra, stop 31

Lemke Rd at Sandgate AFC Ground

Handford Rd at Handford - Roghan

Handford Rd at Symes Grove, stop 49

Handford Rd at Liberty Dr

Handford Rd at St Flannans School

Handford Rd at Handford - Battersby, stop 49

Handford Rd at Zillmere station

Murphy Rd at Zillmere School, stop 44

Murphy Rd at Butt Street

Murphy Rd at Ellison Road, stop 41

Gympie Rd at The Gardens, stop 38a

Route schedule
Barrett St at Mckeering-Barrett — Eagle Street Stop 155 
near Charlotte St

Monday 06:27-07:17

Tuesday 06:27-07:17

Wednesday 06:27-07:17

Thursday 06:27-07:17

Friday 06:27-07:17

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Barrett St at Mckeering-Barrett

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Gympie Rd at Chermside, stop 37/38

Rbwh station, platform 1

Herston station, platform 1

QUT Kelvin Grove station, platform 1

Normanby station, platform 1

Roma Street busway, platform 2

Ann Street Stop 12 at City Hall

Margaret Street Stop 94 near George St

Eagle Street Stop 155 near Charlotte St



Direction
Charlotte Street Stop 91 near Edward St — Barrett St at 
Mckeering-Barrett

30 stops

Open route schedule

Charlotte Street Stop 91 near Edward St

George Street Stop 116

Turbot St stop 130 at Magistrates Court

Roma Street busway, platform 1

Normanby station, platform 2

QUT Kelvin Grove station, platform 2

Herston station, platform 2

Rbwh station, platform 2

Gympie Rd at Chermside, stop 38

Gympie Rd at The Gardens Stop 38a

Murphy Rd at Ellison Road, stop 41

Murphy Rd at Butt Street

Murphy Rd at Zillmere School, stop 44

Handford Rd at Zillmere station

Handford Rd at Handford - Battersby, stop 48

Handford Rd at St Flannans School

Handford Rd at Liberty Dr

Handford Rd at Symes Grove

Handford Rd at Handford - Roghan

Lemke Rd at Sandgate AFC Ground

Denham St at Warra

Phillips St at Enbrook Street

Phillips St at St Josephs

Barbour Rd near Phillips St

Route schedule
Charlotte Street Stop 91 near Edward St — Barrett St at 
Mckeering-Barrett

Monday 16:05-17:55

Tuesday 16:05-17:55

Wednesday 16:05-17:55

Thursday 16:05-17:55

Friday 16:05-17:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Charlotte Street Stop 91 near Edward St

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Norris Rd at North Point

Norris Rd at Greenore Street, stop 45

Gawain Rd at Bracken Ridge, stop 43

Gawain Rd at Gawain East, stop 42

Barrett St at Bracken Ridge Library, stop 37

Barrett St at Mckeering-Barrett

331 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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